o, 121023 El

Hechtsheim/Biirgerhaus > Gonsenheim/Elbestrale

Birgerhaus A 5.52 6.37 6.47 16.58 17.13 17.28 17.43 17.58 18.33 18.36 18.43 18.46 18.49
Dornsheimer Weg A 5.53 6.38 6.48 16.59 17.14 17.29 17.44 17.59 18.34 18.37 18.44 18.47 18.50
Muhldreieck A 5.54 6.39 6.4917.0017.1517.30 17.45 18.00 18.35 18.38 18.45 18.48 18.51
Carl-Zeiss-Stralle A 5.55 6.40 6.5017.0117.16 17.31 17.46 18.01 18.36 18.39 18.46 18.49 18.52
BirkenstraRe A 5.56 6.41 6.5117.0217.17 17.32 17.47 18.02 18.37 18.40 18.47 18.50 18.53
Jagerhaus A 5.57 6.43 6.5317.04 17.19 17.34 17.49 18.04 18.39 18.42 18.49 18.52 18.55
Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss. 5.59 6.45 6.5517.06 17.21 17.36 17.51 18.06 18.41 18.44 18.51 18.54 18.57
Berliner StralRe A 6.00 6.46 6.56 17.07 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.42 18.45 18.52 18.55 18.58
Pariser Tor A 6.01 6.47 6.57 17.08 17.23 17.38 17.53 18.08 18.43 18.46 18.53 18.56 18.59
An der Philippsschanze B 6.03 6.49 6.5917.1017.2517.40 17.55 18.10 18.45 18.48 18.55 18.58 19.01
Am Gautor A 6.04 6.50 7.0017.1117.26 17.41 17.56 18.11 18.46 18.49 18.56 18.59 19.02
Schillerplatz A 6.07 6.53 7.0317.14 17.29 17.44 17.59 18.14 18.49 18.52 18.59 19.02 19.05
Munsterplatz A 6.09 6.55 7.0517.16 17.31 17.46 18.01 18.16 18.51 18.54 19.01 19.04 19.07
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B an 6.11 6.41 6.57 7.0817.18 17.33 17.48 18.03 18.18 18.53 18.56 19.03 19.06 19.09
Lessingstralle B 6.12 6.42 6.59 7.1017.20 17.3517.50 18.05 18.20 18.55 18.58 19.05 19.08 19.11
Goethestralle B 6.13 6.43 7.00 7.1117.2117.36 17.51 18.06 18.21 18.56 18.59 19.06 19.09 19.12
Bismarckplatz C \ \ (T O T A A A A
Bismarckplatz B 6.15 6.45 7.02 7.1317.23 17.38 17.53 18.08 18.23 18.58 19.01 19.08 19.11 19.14
Bismarckplatz D 521 5.56 6.23 6.37 6.56 | | | |
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW B ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 19.00 19.03 19.10 19.13
Zollhafen/Inge-Reitz-StraRe A

Schott AG B 5.22 557 6.16 6.24 6.38 6.46 6.57 7.03 7.1417.24 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.24 19.15
Zwerchallee B 524 559 6.18 6.26 6.40 6.48 6.59 7.05 7.1617.26 17.41 17.56 18.11 18.26 19.17
TurmstralRe B 525 6.00 6.19 6.27 6.41 6.49 7.00 7.06 7.1717.27 17.4217.57 18.12 18.27 19.18
Gonsbachgarten B 5.26 6.01 6.20 6.28 6.42 6.50 7.01 7.07 7.1817.28 17.43 17.58 18.13 18.28 19.19
An der Bruchspitze B 5.27 6.02 6.21 6.29 6.43 6.51 7.02 7.08 7.1917.2917.44 17.59 18.14 18.29 19.20
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B an| 5.28 6.03 6.22 6.30 6.44 6.52 7.03 7.09 7.2017.3017.4518.00 18.15 18.30 19.21
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B ab| 528 6.03 6.22 6.30 6.44 6.52 7.03 7.10 7.2117.3017.45 18.00 18.15 18.30 19.21
ElbestralRe B 5.29 6.04 6.23 6.31 6.45 6.53 7.04 7.11 7.2217.3117.46 18.01 18.16 18.31 19.22
Birgerhaus A 18.5519.01 19.16 19.18 19.24 19.38 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.37 23.07 0.08 0.13 0.18 0.29 0.34
Dornsheimer Weg A 18.56 19.02 19.17 19.19 19.25 19.39 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.09 0.14 0.19 0.30 0.35
Muhldreieck A 18.57 19.03 19.18 19.20 19.26 19.40 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.31 0.36
Carl-Zeiss-Stralle A 18.58 19.04 19.19 19.21 19.27 19.41 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.11 0.16 0.21 0.32 0.37
BirkenstraRe A 18.59 19.05 19.20 19.22 19.28 19.42 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.12 0.17 0.22 0.33 0.38
Jagerhaus A 19.01 19.07 19.21 19.23 19.30 19.43 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.42 23.12 23.42 0.13 0.18 0.23 0.34 0.39
Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss. 19.03 19.09 19.23 19.25 19.32 19.45 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.15 0.20 0.25 0.36 0.41
Berliner StralRe A 19.04 19.10 19.24 19.26 19.33 19.46 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.45 23.1523.45 0.16 0.21 0.26 0.37 0.42
Pariser Tor A 19.0519.11 19.25 19.27 19.34 19.47 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.46 23.16 23.46 0.17 0.22 0.27 0.38 0.43
An der Philippsschanze B 19.07 19.13 19.27 19.29 19.36 19.49 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.19 0.24 0.29 0.40 0.45
Am Gautor A 19.08 19.14 19.28 19.30 19.37 19.50 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.49 23.1923.49 0.20 0.25 0.30 0.41 0.46
Schillerplatz A 19.11 19.17 19.31 19.33 19.40 19.53 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.22 0.27 0.32 0.43 0.48
Munsterplatz A 19.13 19.19 19.33 19.35 19.42 19.55 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.24 0.29 0.34 0.45 0.50
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B an| 19.15 19.21 19.35 19.37 19.44 19.57 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 23.00 23.30 0.00 0.30 0.31 0.36 0.47 0.52
Lessingstralie B 19.17 19.23 19.36 19.38 19.46 19.58 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 23.01 23.31 0.01 0.31 0.32 0.48 0.53
Goethestralle B 19.18 19.24 19.37 19.39 19.47 19.59 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 23.02 23.32 0.02 0.32 0.33 0.49 0.54
Bismarckplatz C T e A A A A I ||
Bismarckplatz B 19.20 19.26 19.39 19.41 19.49 20.01 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 23.04 23.34 0.04 0.34 0.35 0.51 0.56
Bismarckplatz D \ \ \ \ \ \
StralRenbahnamt/LBBW B 19.22 19.41 19.51 0.37 0.53 0.58
Zollhafen/Inge-Reitz-StraRe A

Schott AG B 19.27 19.42 20.02 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 23.05 23.35 0.05 0.35

Zwerchallee B 19.29 19.44 20.04 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.07 23.37 0.07 0.37

TurmstralRe B 19.30 19.45 20.0520.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.08 23.38 0.08 0.38

Gonsbachgarten B 19.31 19.46 20.06 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.09 23.39 0.09 0.39

An der Bruchspitze B 19.32 19.47 20.07 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.10 23.40 0.10 0.40

Hugo-Eckener-Strale B an 19.33 19.48 20.08 20.35 21.05 21.3522.05 22.35 23.11 23.41 0.11 0.41

Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B ab 19.33 19.48 20.08 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.11 23.41 0.11 0.41

ElbestralRe B 19.34 19.49 20.09 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.1223.42 0.12 0.42
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o, 121023 El

Hechtsheim/Biirgerhaus > Gonsenheim/Elbestrale

Birgerhaus A
Dornsheimer Weg A
Muhldreieck A
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe A
BirkenstraRe A
Jagerhaus A
Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss.
Berliner StralRe A

Pariser Tor A

An der Philippsschanze B
Am Gautor A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralle B
Goethestralle B
Bismarckplatz C
Bismarckplatz B
Bismarckplatz D
StralRenbahnamt/LBBW B
Zollhafen/Inge-Reitz-StraRe A
Schott AG B

Zwerchallee B
TurmstralRe B
Gonsbachgarten B

An der Bruchspitze B
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B
ElbestralRe B

an

an
ab

0.37
0.38
0.39
0.40
0.41
0.42
0.44
0.45
0.46
0.48
0.49
0.51
0.53
0.55

0.53 1.03
0.54 1.04
0.55 1.05
0.56 1.06
0.57 1.07
0.58 1.08
1.00 1.10
1.01 1.1
1.02 1.12
1.04 1.14
1.05 1.15
1.07 1.17
1.09 1.19
111 1.21
112 1.22
1.13 1.23

1.15 1.25

117 1.27

1.14
1.15
1.16
1.17
1.18
1.19
1.21
1.22
1.23
1.25
1.26
1.28
1.30
1.32
1.33
1.34

1.36

1.38

1.20
1.21
1.22
1.23
1.24
1.25
1.27
1.28
1.29
1.31
1.32
1.34
1.36
1.38
1.39
1.40

1.42

1.44

1.37
1.38
1.39
1.40
1.41
1.42
1.44
1.45
1.46
1.48
1.49
1.51
1.53
1.55

2.37
2.38
2.39
240
2.41
242
2.44
245
2.46
248
2.49
2.51
2.53
2.55

3.37
3.38
3.39
3.40
3.41
3.42
3.44
3.45
3.46
3.48

3.51
3.53
3.55
3.56
3.57
3.59

4.01
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Fr. 131023 [

Hechtsheim/Biirgerhaus > Gonsenheim/ElbestraRe

Birgerhaus A
Dornsheimer Weg A
Muhldreieck A
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe A
BirkenstraRe A
Jagerhaus A

Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss.

Berliner StralRe A

Pariser Tor A

An der Philippsschanze B
Am Gautor A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralle B
Goethestralle B
Bismarckplatz C
Bismarckplatz B
Bismarckplatz D
StralRenbahnamt/LBBW B
Zollhafen/Inge-Reitz-StraRe A

5.52 6.37 6.47 16.58 17.13 17.28 17.43 17.58 18.33 18.36 18.43 18.46 18.49
5.53 6.38 6.48 16.59 17.14 17.29 17.44 17.59 18.34 18.37 18.44 18.47 18.50
5.54 6.39 6.4917.0017.1517.30 17.45 18.00 18.35 18.38 18.45 18.48 18.51
5.55 6.40 6.5017.0117.16 17.31 17.46 18.01 18.36 18.39 18.46 18.49 18.52
5.56 6.41 6.5117.0217.17 17.3217.47 18.02 18.37 18.40 18.47 18.50 18.53
5.57 6.43 6.5317.04 17.1917.34 17.49 18.04 18.39 18.42 18.49 18.52 18.55
5.59 6.45 6.5517.06 17.21 17.36 17.51 18.06 18.41 18.44 18.51 18.54 18.57
6.00 6.46 6.56 17.07 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.42 18.45 18.52 18.55 18.58
6.01 6.47 6.57 17.08 17.23 17.38 17.53 18.08 18.43 18.46 18.53 18.56 18.59
6.03 6.49 6.5917.1017.2517.40 17.55 18.10 18.45 18.48 18.55 18.58 19.01
6.04 6.50 7.0017.1117.26 17.41 17.56 18.11 18.46 18.49 18.56 18.59 19.02
6.07 6.53 7.0317.1417.2917.44 17.59 18.14 18.49 18.52 18.59 19.02 19.05
6.09 6.55 7.0517.16 17.31 17.46 18.01 18.16 18.51 18.54 19.01 19.04 19.07
an 6.11 6.41 6.57 7.0817.18 17.33 17.48 18.03 18.18 18.53 18.56 19.03 19.06 19.09
6.12 6.42 6.59 7.1017.20 17.3517.50 18.05 18.20 18.55 18.58 19.05 19.08 19.11
6i13 6i43 7‘.00 7i11 17{21 17‘.36 17‘.51 18{06 18‘.21 18‘.56 18i59 19‘.06 19‘.09 19i12
6.15 6.45 7.02 7.1317.2317.38 17.53 18.08 18.23 18.58 19.01 19.08 19.11 19.14

521 5.56 6.23 6.37 6.56 | | | |
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 19.00 19.03 19.10 19.13

Schott AG B 522 557 6.16 6.24 6.38 6.46 6.57 7.03 7.1417.2417.39 17.54 18.09 18.24 19.15
Zwerchallee B 524 559 6.18 6.26 6.40 6.48 6.59 7.05 7.1617.26 17.41 17.56 18.11 18.26 19.17
Turmstralle B 525 6.00 6.19 6.27 6.41 6.49 7.00 7.06 7.1717.27 17.4217.57 18.12 18.27 19.18
Gonsbachgérten B 526 6.01 6.20 6.28 6.42 6.50 7.01 7.07 7.1817.2817.43 17.58 18.13 18.28 19.19
An der Bruchspitze B 5.27 6.02 6.21 6.29 643 6.51 7.02 7.08 7.1917.2917.44 17.59 18.14 18.29 19.20
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B an| 5.28 6.03 6.22 6.30 6.44 6.52 7.03 7.09 7.2017.30 17.4518.00 18.15 18.30 19.21
Hugo-Eckener-Strale B ab| 528 6.03 6.22 6.30 6.44 6.52 7.03 7.10 7.2117.30 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.30 19.21
Elbestralle B 529 6.04 6.23 6.31 645 6.53 7.04 7.11 7.2217.3117.46 18.01 18.16 18.31 19.22
Birgerhaus A 18.55 19.01 19.16 19.18 19.24 19.38 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.37 0.13 0.34 0.37
Dornsheimer Weg A 18.56 19.02 19.17 19.19 19.25 19.39 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.38 0.08 0.14 0.19 0.35 0.38
Mdihldreieck A 18.57 19.03 19.18 19.20 19.26 19.40 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.39 0.09 0.15 0.20 0.36 0.39
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe A 18.58 19.04 19.19 19.21 19.27 19.41 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.40 0.10 0.16 0.21 0.37 0.40
Birkenstrale A 18.59 19.05 19.20 19.22 19.28 19.42 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.41 0.11 0.17 0.22 0.38 0.41
Jagerhaus A 19.01 19.07 19.21 19.23 19.30 19.43 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.42 0.12 0.18 0.23 0.39 0.42

Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss.

Berliner StralRe A
Pariser Tor A
An der Philippsschanze B

19.03 19.09 19.23 19.25 19.32 19.45 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.44 0.14 0.20 0.25 0.41 0.44
19.04 19.10 19.24 19.26 19.33 19.46 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.1323.45 0.15 0.21 0.26 0.42 0.45
19.05 19.11 19.25 19.27 19.34 19.47 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.46 0.16 0.22 0.27 0.43 0.46
19.07 19.13 19.27 19.29 19.36 19.49 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.48 0.18 0.24 0.29 0.45 0.48

Am Gautor A 19.08 19.14 19.28 19.30 19.37 19.50 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.49 0.19 0.25 0.30 0.46 0.49
Schillerplatz A 19.11 19.17 19.31 19.33 19.40 19.53 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.51 0.21 0.27 0.32 0.48 0.51
Munsterplatz A 19.13 19.19 19.33 19.35 19.42 19.55 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.53 0.23 0.29 0.34 0.50 0.53
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B an|19.1519.21 19.35 19.37 19.44 19.57 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 0.00 0.30 0.31 0.36 0.52 1.00
Lessingstralie B 19.17 19.23 19.36 19.38 19.46 19.58 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.5523.25 0.01 0.31 0.32 0.53 1.01
Goethestralle B 19.18 19.24 19.37 19.39 19.47 19.59 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 0.02 0.32 0.33 0.54 1.02
Bismarckplatz C A A N U T |
Bismarckplatz B 19.20 19.26 19.39 19.41 19.49 20.01 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 0.04 0.34 0.35 0.56 1.04
Bismarckplatz D \ \ \ \ \
StralRenbahnamt/LBBW B 19.22 19.41 19.51 0.37 0.58
Zollhafen/Inge-Reitz-StraRe A

Schott AG B 19.27 19.42 20.02 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 0.05 0.35 1.05
Zwerchallee B 19.29 19.44 20.04 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 0.07 0.37 1.07
TurmstralRe B 19.30 19.45 20.0520.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.08 0.38 1.08
Gonsbachgarten B 19.31 19.46 20.06 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.09 0.39 1.09
An der Bruchspitze B 19.32 19.47 20.07 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.10 0.40 1.10
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B an 19.33 19.48 20.08 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.11 0.41 1.1
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B ab 19.33 19.48 20.08 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.11 0.41 1.1
ElbestralRe B 19.34 19.49 20.09 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36_0.12 0.42 1.12
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Fr. 151023 [

Hechtsheim/Biirgerhaus > Gonsenheim/ElbestraRe

Birgerhaus A
Dornsheimer Weg A
Muhldreieck A
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe A
BirkenstraRe A
Jagerhaus A

Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss.

Berliner Stralke A

Pariser Tor A

An der Philippsschanze B
Am Gautor A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralle B
Goethestralle B
Bismarckplatz C
Bismarckplatz B
Bismarckplatz D
StralRenbahnamt/LBBW B
Zollhafen/Inge-Reitz-StraRe A
Schott AG B

Zwerchallee B
Turmstrale B
Gonsbachgarten B

An der Bruchspitze B
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B
Elbestrale B

an

an
ab

0.52
0.53
0.54
0.55
0.56
0.57
0.59
1.00
1.01
1.03
1.04
1.06
1.08
1.10
1.1
1.12

1.14

1.16

1.03
1.04
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.08
1.10
1.1
1.12
1.14
1.15
1.17
1.19
1.21
1.22
1.23

1.25

1.27

A A A
N
= ©O©Wo~NO UM

1.22

1.25
1.26
1.28
1.30
1.32
1.33
1.34

1.36

1.38

1.20
1.21
1.22
1.23
1.24
1.25
1.27
1.28
1.29
1.31
1.32
1.34
1.36
1.38
1.39
1.40

1.42

1.44

1.37
1.38
1.39
1.40
1.41
1.42
1.44
1.45
1.46
1.48
1.49
1.51
1.53
1.55
1.56
1.57

1.59

2.01

2.37
2.38
2.39
2.40
2.41
242
2.44
245
2.46
248
2.49
2.51
2.53
2.55

3.37
3.38
3.39
3.40
3.41
3.42
3.44
3.45
3.46
3.48

3.51
3.53
3.55
3.56
3.57

4.04

4.06
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[Do., 19.10. + 26.10.23]

Hechtsheim/Biirgerhaus > Gonsenheim/ElbestraRe

Birgerhaus A
Dornsheimer Weg A
Muhldreieck A
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe A
BirkenstraRe A
Jagerhaus A
Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss.
Berliner StralRe A

Pariser Tor A

An der Philippsschanze B
Am Gautor A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralle B
Goethestralle B
Bismarckplatz C
Bismarckplatz B
Bismarckplatz D
StralRenbahnamt/LBBW B
Zollhafen/Inge-Reitz-StraRe A
Schott AG B

Zwerchallee B
TurmstralRe B
Gonsbachgarten B

An der Bruchspitze B
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B
ElbestralRe B

an

an
ab

5.52 6.37 6.57 7.15 7.35 7.55 8.15 8.35 8.55 9.15 9.35 9.5510.1510.35 10.55
5.53 6.38 6.58 7.16 7.36 7.56 8.16 8.36 8.56 9.16 9.36 9.56 10.16 10.36 10.56
5.54 6.39 6.59 7.17 7.37 7.57 817 8.37 8.57 9.17 9.37 9.5710.17 10.37 10.57
5.55 6.40 7.00 7.18 7.38 7.58 8.18 8.38 8.58 9.18 9.38 9.58 10.18 10.38 10.58
5.56 641 7.01 719 739 759 819 8.39 859 9.19 9.39 9.59 10.19 10.39 10.59
5.57 642 7.03 7.21 741 8.01 821 841 9.01 9.21 9.4110.01 10.21 10.41 11.01
5.59 6.44 7.05 723 7.43 8.03 823 843 9.03 9.23 9.4310.0310.23 10.43 11.03
6.00 645 7.06 7.24 7.44 8.04 824 8.44 9.04 9.24 9.4410.04 10.24 10.44 11.04
6.01 6.46 7.07 7.25 7.45 8.05 825 845 9.05 9.25 9.4510.0510.25 10.45 11.05
6.03 6.48 7.09 7.27 7.47 8.07 827 8.47 9.07 9.27 9.4710.07 10.27 10.47 11.07
6.04 649 710 7.28 7.48 8.08 8.28 8.48 9.08 9.28 9.48 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.08
6.07 6.52 7.13 7.31 7.51 811 831 851 9.11 9.31 9.5110.11 10.31 10.51 11.11
6.09 6.54 7.15 7.33 7.53 8.13 8.33 853 9.13 9.33 9.5310.13 10.33 10.53 11.13
6.11 6.56 7.17 7.35 7.55 8.15 8.35 8.55 9.15 9.35 9.5510.1510.35 10.55 11.15
6.12 6.57 719 7.37 7.57 817 837 857 9.17 9.37 9.5710.17 10.37 10.57 11.17
6i13 6i58 7‘.20 7‘.38 7i58 8{18 8‘.38 8‘.58 9{18 9‘.38 9‘.58 10i18 10‘.38 10‘.58 11i18
6.15 7.00 7.22 7.40 8.00 8.20 8.40 9.00 9.20 9.4010.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20
522 557 6.16 6.23 6.38 7.01 7.23 7.41 8.01 821 841 9.01 9.21 9.4110.01 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.21
524 559 6.18 6.25 6.40 7.03 7.25 7.43 8.03 8.23 843 9.03 9.23 9.4310.03 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.23
525 6.00 6.19 6.26 6.41 7.04 7.26 7.44 8.04 824 844 9.04 9.24 9.4410.04 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.24
526 6.01 6.20 6.27 6.42 7.05 7.27 7.45 8.05 825 845 9.05 9.25 9.4510.0510.25 10.45 11.05 11.25
5.27 6.02 6.21 6.28 643 7.06 7.28 7.46 8.06 8.26 8.46 9.06 9.26 9.46 10.06 10.26 10.46 11.06 11.26
528 6.03 6.22 6.29 6.44 7.07 7.29 7.47 8.07 827 847 9.07 9.27 9.4710.07 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.27
5.28 6.03 6.22 6.29 644 7.07 7.30 7.48 8.08 8.28 8.48 9.08 9.28 9.48 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28
529 6.04 6.23 6.30 645 7.08 7.31 749 8.09 829 849 9.09 9.29 9.4910.09 10.29 10.49 11.09 11.29

Birgerhaus A
Dornsheimer Weg A
Muhldreieck A
Carl-Zeiss-StraRe A
BirkenstraRe A
Jagerhaus A
Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss.
Berliner StralRe A

Pariser Tor A

An der Philippsschanze B
Am Gautor A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralie B
Goethestralle B

a

3

11.1511.35 11.55 12.15 12.35 12.55 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.15 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.01
11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.02
11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.03
11.18 11.38 11.58 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.04
11.19 11.39 11.59 12.19 12.39 12.59 13.19 13.39 13.59 14.19 14.39 14.59 15.19 15.39 15.59 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.05
11.21 11.41 12.01 12.21 12.41 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41 16.01 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.07
11.23 11.43 12.03 12.23 12.43 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.09
11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24 12.44 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.10
11.25 11.45 12.05 12.25 12.45 13.05 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.25 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.11
11.27 11.47 12.07 12.27 12.47 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.13
11.28 11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.14
11.31 11.51 12.11 12.31 12.51 13.11 13.31 13.51 14.11 14.31 14.51 15.11 15.31 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.17
11.33 11.63 12.13 12.33 12.53 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.13 16.33 16.53 17.13 17.19
11.35 11.55 12.15 12.35 12.55 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.15 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.21
11.37 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.23
11.38 11.58 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.24

Bismarckplatz C T e e e A R O O A -
Bismarckplatz B 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20
Bismarckplatz D ‘
StralRenbahnamt/LBBW B 17.28
Zollhafen/Inge-Reitz-StraRe A 17.29
Schott AG B 11.4112.01 12.21 12.41 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41 16.01 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.21
Zwerchallee B 11.43 12.03 12.23 12.43 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.23
Turmstrale B 11.44 12.04 12.24 12.44 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24
Gonsbachgarten B 11.4512.05 12.25 12.45 13.05 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.25 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.25

An der Bruchspitze B 11.46 12.06 12.26 12.46 13.06 13.26 13.46 14.06 14.26 14.46 15.06 15.26 15.46 16.06 16.26 16.46 17.06 17.26
Hugo-Eckener-Strale B an|11.47 12.07 12.27 12.47 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.27
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B ab|11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28
Elbestrale B 11.4912.09 12.29 12.49 13.09 13.29 13.49 14.09 14.29 14.49 15.09 15.29 15.49 16.09 16.29 16.49 17.09 17.29
Jahresfahrplan 2023 Giiltig ab 11.12.2022 Erstellt: 18.09.2023 - 13:11:59 Seite: 5



[Do., 19.10. + 26.10.23]

50 Hechtsheim/Biirgerhaus > Gonsenheim/ElbestraRe

Birgerhaus A
Dornsheimer Weg A
Muhldreieck A
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe A
BirkenstraRe A
Jagerhaus A

Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss.

Berliner StralRe A

Pariser Tor A

An der Philippsschanze B
Am Gautor A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralle B
Goethestralle B
Bismarckplatz C
Bismarckplatz B
Bismarckplatz D
StralRenbahnamt/LBBW B

Zollhafen/Inge-Reitz-StraRe A

Schott AG B
Zwerchallee B
Turmstrale B
Gonsbachgarten B

An der Bruchspitze B
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B
ElbestralRe B

an

an
ab

17.1517.21 17.3517.41 17.55 18.11 18.15 18.21 18.35 18.41 18.55 19.15 19.38 20.05 20.10 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05
17.16 17.22 17.36 17.42 17.56 18.12 18.16 18.22 18.36 18.42 18.56 19.16 19.39 20.06 20.11 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06
17.1717.23 17.37 17.43 17.57 18.13 18.17 18.23 18.37 18.43 18.57 19.17 19.40 20.07 20.12 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07
17.18 17.24 17.38 17.44 17.58 18.14 18.18 18.24 18.38 18.44 18.58 19.18 19.41 20.08 20.13 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08
17.1917.2517.39 17.45 17.59 18.15 18.19 18.25 18.39 18.45 18.59 19.19 19.42 20.09 20.14 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09
17.2117.27 17.41 17.47 18.01 18.17 18.21 18.27 18.41 18.47 19.01 19.21 19.43 20.10 20.15 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10
17.2317.2917.43 17.49 18.03 18.19 18.23 18.29 18.43 18.49 19.03 19.23 19.45 20.12 20.17 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12
17.24 17.30 17.44 17.50 18.04 18.20 18.24 18.30 18.44 18.50 19.04 19.24 19.46 20.13 20.18 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13
17.2517.31 17.45 17.51 18.05 18.21 18.25 18.31 18.45 18.51 19.05 19.25 19.47 20.14 20.19 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14
17.27 17.33 17.47 17.53 18.07 18.23 18.27 18.33 18.47 18.53 19.07 19.27 19.49 20.16 20.21 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16
17.28 17.34 17.48 17.54 18.08 18.24 18.28 18.34 18.48 18.54 19.08 19.28 19.50 20.17 20.22 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17
17.3117.37 17.51 17.57 18.11 18.27 18.31 18.37 18.51 18.57 19.11 19.31 19.53 20.20 20.25 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20
17.3317.39 17.53 17.59 18.13 18.29 18.33 18.39 18.53 18.59 19.13 19.33 19.55 20.22 20.27 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22
17.3517.41 17.55 18.01 18.15 18.31 18.35 18.41 18.55 19.01 19.15 19.35 19.57 20.24 20.29 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
17.37 17.43 17.57 18.03 18.17 18.33 18.37 18.43 18.57 19.03 19.17 19.37 19.58 20.25 20.30 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25
17.38 17.44 17.58 18.04 18.18 18.34 18.38 18.44 18.58 19.04 19.18 19.38 19.59 20.26 20.31 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26

| 1746 | 1806 | [ [ | [ [ [ | [ [ | 1 [ | |
17.40 ‘ 18.00 18.20 18I36 18.40 18.46 19.00 19I06 19.20 19.40 20.01 20.28 20‘.33 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28

17.48 18.08 18.38 18.48 19.08 20.35

17.49 18.09

17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.41 20.02 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29
17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.04 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31
17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.44 20.05 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32
17.45 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.06 20.33 21.03 21.3322.03 22.33
17.46 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.06 19.26 19.46 20.07 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34
17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.08 20.35 21.0521.3522.05 22.35
17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.48 20.08 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35
17.49 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.09 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36

Birgerhaus A
Dornsheimer Weg A
Muhldreieck A
Carl-Zeiss-StraRe A
BirkenstraRe A
Jagerhaus A

Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss.

Berliner StralRe A

Pariser Tor A

An der Philippsschanze B
Am Gautor A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralie B
Goethestralle B
Bismarckplatz C
Bismarckplatz B
Bismarckplatz D
StralRenbahnamt/LBBW B

Zollhafen/Inge-Reitz-StraRe A

Schott AG B
Zwerchallee B
Turmstrale B
Gonsbachgarten B

An der Bruchspitze B
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B
ElbestralRe B

a

3

an
ab

22.37 23.0923.37 0.08 0.13 0.18 0.29 0.34 0.37 0.53 1.03
22.3823.1023.38 0.09 0.14 0.19 0.30 0.35 0.38 0.54 1.04
22.3923.1123.39 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.31 0.36 0.39 0.55 1.05
22.4023.1223.40 0.11 0.16 0.21 0.32 0.37 0.40 0.56 1.06
224123132341 0.12 0.17 0.22 0.33 0.38 0.41 0.57 1.07 124 141 241 3.41
22.4223.1423.42 0.13 0.18 0.23 0.34 0.39 0.42 0.58 1.08 125 142 242 3.42
22.4423.1623.44 0.15 0.20 0.25 0.36 0.41 0.44 1.00 1.10 1.21 1.27 1.44 244 3.44
22.4523.1723.45 0.16 0.21 0.26 0.37 0.42 0.45 1.01 111 122 128 145 245 3.45
22.4623.1823.46 0.17 0.22 0.27 0.38 0.43 0.46 1.02 1.12 1.23 1.29 1.46 246 3.46
22.4823.2023.48 0.19 0.24 0.29 040 0.45 0.48 1.04 1.14 125 1.31 1.48 248 3.48
22.4923.2123.49 0.20 0.25 0.30 0.41 0.46 0.49 1.05 1.15 1.26 1.32 149 249 3.49
22.5123.2323.51 0.22 0.27 0.32 043 048 0.51 1.07 1.17 1.28 1.34 1.51 2.51 3.51
22.5323.2523.53 0.24 0.29 0.34 0.45 0.50 0.53 1.09 1.19 1.30 1.36 1.53 2.53 3.53
23.0023.30 0.00 0.30 0.31 0.36 0.47 0.52 055 1.11 1.21 1.32 138 1.55 2.55 3.55

4 120 1.37 2.37 3.37
5 121 1.38 2.38 3.38
6 1.22 139 239 3.39
7 123 140 240 3.40
8
9

23.0123.31 0.01 0.31 0.32 0.48 0.53 112 1.22 1.33 1.39 3.56
23‘.02 23‘.32 0{02 0‘.32 0‘.33 0‘.49 0‘.54 1(]3 1‘.23 1‘.34 1i40 3{57
23.0423.34 0.04 0.34 0‘.35 0‘.51 0‘.56 1i15 1‘.25 1‘.36 1I42 3i59

0.37 0.53 0.58 117 1.27 138 1.44 4.01

23.0523.35 0.05 0.35
23.07 23.37 0.07 0.37
23.08 23.38 0.08 0.38
23.0923.39 0.09 0.39
23.1023.40 0.10 0.40
23.1123.41 0.11 0.41
23.112341 0.11 0.41
23.1223.42 0.12 0.42

Jahresfahrplan 2023
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[Fr., 20.10. + 27.10.23]

Hechtsheim/Biirgerhaus > Gonsenheim/ElbestraRe

Birgerhaus A
Dornsheimer Weg A
Muhldreieck A
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe A
BirkenstraRe A
Jagerhaus A
Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss.
Berliner StralRe A

Pariser Tor A

An der Philippsschanze B
Am Gautor A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralle B
Goethestralle B
Bismarckplatz C
Bismarckplatz B
Bismarckplatz D
StralRenbahnamt/LBBW B
Zollhafen/Inge-Reitz-StraRe A
Schott AG B

Zwerchallee B
TurmstralRe B
Gonsbachgarten B

An der Bruchspitze B
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B
ElbestralRe B

an

an
ab

5.52 6.37 6.57 7.15 7.35 7.55 8.15 8.35 8.55 9.15 9.35 9.5510.1510.35 10.55
5.53 6.38 6.58 7.16 7.36 7.56 8.16 8.36 8.56 9.16 9.36 9.56 10.16 10.36 10.56
5.54 6.39 6.59 7.17 7.37 7.57 817 8.37 8.57 9.17 9.37 9.5710.17 10.37 10.57
5.55 6.40 7.00 7.18 7.38 7.58 8.18 8.38 8.58 9.18 9.38 9.58 10.18 10.38 10.58
5.56 641 7.01 719 739 759 819 8.39 859 9.19 9.39 9.59 10.19 10.39 10.59
5.57 642 7.03 7.21 741 8.01 821 841 9.01 9.21 9.4110.01 10.21 10.41 11.01
5.59 6.44 7.05 723 7.43 8.03 823 843 9.03 9.23 9.4310.0310.23 10.43 11.03
6.00 645 7.06 7.24 7.44 8.04 824 8.44 9.04 9.24 9.4410.04 10.24 10.44 11.04
6.01 6.46 7.07 7.25 7.45 8.05 825 845 9.05 9.25 9.4510.0510.25 10.45 11.05
6.03 6.48 7.09 7.27 7.47 8.07 827 8.47 9.07 9.27 9.4710.07 10.27 10.47 11.07
6.04 649 710 7.28 7.48 8.08 8.28 8.48 9.08 9.28 9.48 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.08
6.07 6.52 7.13 7.31 7.51 811 831 851 9.11 9.31 9.5110.11 10.31 10.51 11.11
6.09 6.54 7.15 7.33 7.53 8.13 8.33 853 9.13 9.33 9.5310.13 10.33 10.53 11.13
6.11 6.56 7.17 7.35 7.55 8.15 8.35 8.55 9.15 9.35 9.5510.1510.35 10.55 11.15
6.12 6.57 719 7.37 7.57 817 837 857 9.17 9.37 9.5710.17 10.37 10.57 11.17
6i13 6i58 7‘.20 7‘.38 7i58 8{18 8‘.38 8‘.58 9{18 9‘.38 9‘.58 10i18 10‘.38 10‘.58 11i18
6.15 7.00 7.22 7.40 8.00 8.20 8.40 9.00 9.20 9.4010.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20
522 557 6.16 6.23 6.38 7.01 7.23 7.41 8.01 821 841 9.01 9.21 9.4110.01 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.21
524 559 6.18 6.25 6.40 7.03 7.25 7.43 8.03 8.23 843 9.03 9.23 9.4310.03 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.23
525 6.00 6.19 6.26 6.41 7.04 7.26 7.44 8.04 824 844 9.04 9.24 9.4410.04 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.24
526 6.01 6.20 6.27 6.42 7.05 7.27 7.45 8.05 825 845 9.05 9.25 9.4510.0510.25 10.45 11.05 11.25
5.27 6.02 6.21 6.28 643 7.06 7.28 7.46 8.06 8.26 8.46 9.06 9.26 9.46 10.06 10.26 10.46 11.06 11.26
528 6.03 6.22 6.29 6.44 7.07 7.29 7.47 8.07 827 847 9.07 9.27 9.4710.07 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.27
5.28 6.03 6.22 6.29 644 7.07 7.30 7.48 8.08 8.28 8.48 9.08 9.28 9.48 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28
529 6.04 6.23 6.30 645 7.08 7.31 749 8.09 829 849 9.09 9.29 9.4910.09 10.29 10.49 11.09 11.29

Birgerhaus A
Dornsheimer Weg A
Muhldreieck A
Carl-Zeiss-StraRe A
BirkenstraRe A
Jagerhaus A
Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss.
Berliner StralRe A

Pariser Tor A

An der Philippsschanze B
Am Gautor A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralie B
Goethestralle B

an

11.1511.35 11.55 12.15 12.35 12.55 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.15 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.01
11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.02
11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.03
11.18 11.38 11.58 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.04
11.19 11.39 11.59 12.19 12.39 12.59 13.19 13.39 13.59 14.19 14.39 14.59 15.19 15.39 15.59 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.05
11.21 11.41 12.01 12.21 12.41 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41 16.01 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.07
11.23 11.43 12.03 12.23 12.43 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.09
11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24 12.44 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.10
11.25 11.45 12.05 12.25 12.45 13.05 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.25 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.11
11.27 11.47 12.07 12.27 12.47 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.13
11.28 11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.14
11.31 11.51 12.11 12.31 12.51 13.11 13.31 13.51 14.11 14.31 14.51 15.11 15.31 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.17
11.33 11.63 12.13 12.33 12.53 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.13 16.33 16.53 17.13 17.19
11.35 11.55 12.15 12.35 12.55 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.15 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.21
11.37 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.23
11.38 11.58 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.24

Bismarckplatz C T e e e A R O O A -
Bismarckplatz B 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20
Bismarckplatz D ‘
StralRenbahnamt/LBBW B 17.28
Zollhafen/Inge-Reitz-StraRe A 17.29
Schott AG B 11.4112.01 12.21 12.41 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41 16.01 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.21
Zwerchallee B 11.43 12.03 12.23 12.43 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.23
Turmstrale B 11.44 12.04 12.24 12.44 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24
Gonsbachgarten B 11.4512.05 12.25 12.45 13.05 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.25 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.25

An der Bruchspitze B 11.46 12.06 12.26 12.46 13.06 13.26 13.46 14.06 14.26 14.46 15.06 15.26 15.46 16.06 16.26 16.46 17.06 17.26
Hugo-Eckener-Strale B an|11.47 12.07 12.27 12.47 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.27
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B ab|11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28
Elbestrale B 11.4912.09 12.29 12.49 13.09 13.29 13.49 14.09 14.29 14.49 15.09 15.29 15.49 16.09 16.29 16.49 17.09 17.29
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[Fr., 20.10. + 27.10.23]

Hechtsheim/Biirgerhaus > Gonsenheim/ElbestraRe

Birgerhaus A
Dornsheimer Weg A
Muhldreieck A
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe A
BirkenstraRe A
Jagerhaus A
Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss.
Berliner StralRe A

Pariser Tor A

An der Philippsschanze B
Am Gautor A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralle B
Goethestralle B

a

po}

17.1517.21 17.3517.41 17.55 18.11 18.15 18.21 18.35 18.41 18.55 19.15 19.38 20.05 20.10 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05
17.16 17.22 17.36 17.42 17.56 18.12 18.16 18.22 18.36 18.42 18.56 19.16 19.39 20.06 20.11 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06
17.1717.23 17.37 17.43 17.57 18.13 18.17 18.23 18.37 18.43 18.57 19.17 19.40 20.07 20.12 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07
17.18 17.24 17.38 17.44 17.58 18.14 18.18 18.24 18.38 18.44 18.58 19.18 19.41 20.08 20.13 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08
17.1917.2517.39 17.45 17.59 18.15 18.19 18.25 18.39 18.45 18.59 19.19 19.42 20.09 20.14 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09
17.2117.27 17.41 17.47 18.01 18.17 18.21 18.27 18.41 18.47 19.01 19.21 19.43 20.10 20.15 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10
17.2317.2917.43 17.49 18.03 18.19 18.23 18.29 18.43 18.49 19.03 19.23 19.45 20.12 20.17 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12
17.24 17.30 17.44 17.50 18.04 18.20 18.24 18.30 18.44 18.50 19.04 19.24 19.46 20.13 20.18 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13
17.2517.31 17.45 17.51 18.05 18.21 18.25 18.31 18.45 18.51 19.05 19.25 19.47 20.14 20.19 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14
17.27 17.33 17.47 17.53 18.07 18.23 18.27 18.33 18.47 18.53 19.07 19.27 19.49 20.16 20.21 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16
17.28 17.34 17.48 17.54 18.08 18.24 18.28 18.34 18.48 18.54 19.08 19.28 19.50 20.17 20.22 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17
17.3117.37 17.51 17.57 18.11 18.27 18.31 18.37 18.51 18.57 19.11 19.31 19.53 20.20 20.25 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20
17.3317.39 17.53 17.59 18.13 18.29 18.33 18.39 18.53 18.59 19.13 19.33 19.55 20.22 20.27 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22
17.3517.41 17.55 18.01 18.15 18.31 18.35 18.41 18.55 19.01 19.15 19.35 19.57 20.24 20.29 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
17.37 17.43 17.57 18.03 18.17 18.33 18.37 18.43 18.57 19.03 19.17 19.37 19.58 20.25 20.30 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25
17.38 17.44 17.58 18.04 18.18 18.34 18.38 18.44 18.58 19.04 19.18 19.38 19.59 20.26 20.31 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26

Bismarckplatz C | 1746 | 18.06 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Bismarckplatz B 17.40 ‘ 18.00 18.20 18.36 18.40 18.46 19.00 19.06 19.20 19.40 20.01 20.28 20.33 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
Bismarckplatz D \ \ \

StraBenbahnamt/LBBW B 17.48 18.08 18.38 18.48 19.08 20.35
Zollhafen/Inge-Reitz-StraRe A 17.49 18.09

Schott AG B 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.41 20.02 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29
Zwerchallee B 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.04 20.31 21.0121.3122.01 22.31
Turmstrale B 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.44 20.05 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32
Gonsbachgarten B 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.06 20.33 21.0321.3322.0322.33
An der Bruchspitze B 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.06 19.26 19.46 20.07 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34
Hugo-Eckener-Strale B an|17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.08 20.35 21.0521.3522.0522.35
Hugo-Eckener-StraRe B ab|17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.48 20.08 20.35 21.0521.3522.0522.35
ElbestraRe B 17.49 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.29 19.49 20.09 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36
Biirgerhaus A 22.35 23.05 23.37 0.13 0.34 0.37 0.52 1.03 1.14 1.20 1.37 2.37 3.37

Dornsheimer Weg A 22.36 23.06 23.38 0.08 0.14 0.19 0.35 0.38 0.53 1.04 1.15 1.21 1.38 2.38 3.38

Mdiihldreieck A 22.37 23.0723.39 0.09 0.15 0.20 0.36 0.39 0.54 1.05 1.16 1.22 1.39 2.39 3.39

Carl-Zeiss-Strake A 22.3823.0823.40 0.10 0.16 0.21 0.37 0.40 0.55 1.06 1.17 1.23 1.40 240 3.40

BirkenstraRe A 22.3923.0923.41 0.11 0.17 0.22 0.38 0.41 0.56 1.07 1.18 1.24 1.41 241 3.41

Jagerhaus A 22.4023.1023.42 0.12 0.18 0.23 0.39 0.42 0.57 1.08 1.19 1.25 142 242 3.42

Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss. 224223122344 0.14 0.20 0.25 0.41 0.44 059 1.10 1.21 1.27 1.44 244 3.44

Berliner StraRe A 22.4323.1323.45 0.15 0.21 0.26 0.42 045 1.00 1.11 1.22 1.28 145 245 3.45

Pariser Tor A 224423142346 0.16 0.22 0.27 0.43 0.46 1.01 1.12 1.23 1.29 1.46 246 3.46

An der Philippsschanze B 22.46 23.1623.48 0.18 0.24 0.29 0.45 048 1.03 1.14 1.25 1.31 1.48 248 3.48

Am Gautor A 22.4723.1723.49 0.19 0.25 0.30 0.46 0.49 1.04 1.15 1.26 1.32 149 249 349

Schillerplatz A 22.5023.2023.51 0.21 0.27 0.32 0.48 0.51 1.06 1.17 1.28 1.34 1.51 2.51 3.51

Minsterplatz A 22.5223.2223.53 0.23 0.29 0.34 0.50 0.53 1.08 1.19 1.30 1.36 1.53 2.53 3.53

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B an|22.54 23.24 0.00 0.30 0.31 0.36 0.52 1.00 1.10 1.21 1.32 1.38 1.55 2.55 3.55

Lessingstralie B 22.5523.25 0.01 0.31 0.32 0.53 1.01 1.11 1.22 1.33 1.39 1.56 3.56

GoethestralRe B 22.5623.26 0.02 0.32 0.33 0.54 1.02 1.12 1.23 1.34 140 1.57 3.57

Bismarckplatz C T A [ A A \

Bismarckplatz B 22.5823.28 0.04 0.34 0.35 0.56 1.04 1.14 1.25 1.36 1.42 1.59 4.04

Bismarckplatz D \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

StraBenbahnamt/LBBW B 0.37 0.58 1.16 1.27 1.38 1.44 2.01 4.06
Zollhafen/Inge-Reitz-StraRe A

Schott AG B 22.5923.29 0.05 0.35 1.05

Zwerchallee B 23.0123.31 0.07 0.37 1.07

TurmstralBe B 23.0223.32 0.08 0.38 1.08

Gonsbachgarten B 23.0323.33 0.09 0.39 1.09

An der Bruchspitze B 23.0423.34 0.10 0.40 1.10

Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B an|23.0523.35 0.11 0.41 1.11

Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B ab|23.0523.35 0.11 0.41 1.1

ElbestraRe B 23.0623.36_0.12 0.42 1.12
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|Sa., 14.10.+21.10.+28.10.23| [E] Hechtsheim/Biirgerhaus > Gonsenheim/Elbestrafe

Birgerhaus A
Dornsheimer Weg A
Muhldreieck A
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe A
BirkenstraRe A
Jagerhaus A
Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss.
Berliner StralRe A

Pariser Tor A

An der Philippsschanze B
Am Gautor A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralle B
Goethestralle B
Bismarckplatz C
Bismarckplatz B
Bismarckplatz D
StralRenbahnamt/LBBW B
Zollhafen/Inge-Reitz-StraRe A
Schott AG B

Zwerchallee B
TurmstralRe B
Gonsbachgarten B

An der Bruchspitze B
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B
ElbestralRe B

an

ab

4.37 5.37 6.15 6.45 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 9.5510.1510.3510.55 11.15 11.35 11.55 12.15
4.38 538 6.16 6.46 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 9.56 10.16 10.36 10.56 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16
4.39 5.39 6.17 6.47 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 9.5710.17 10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17
4.40 540 6.18 6.48 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 9.58 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.18 11.38 11.58 12.18
4.41 541 6.19 649 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 9.5910.19 10.39 10.59 11.19 11.39 11.59 12.19
4.42 542 6.20 6.50 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.0110.21 10.41 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.01 12.21
4.44 544 6.22 6.52 712 742 8.12 842 9.12 9.4210.03 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.23 11.43 12.03 12.23
4.45 545 6.23 6.53 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.4310.04 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24
4.46 546 6.24 6.54 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.4410.0510.2510.4511.05 11.25 11.45 12.05 12.25
4.48 548 6.26 6.56 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.07 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.27 11.47 12.07 12.27
4.49 549 6.27 6.57 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.4710.08 10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.08 12.28
4.51 5.51 6.30 7.00 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.1110.31 10.51 11.11 11.31 11.51 12.11 12.31
4.53 553 6.32 7.02 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.5210.1310.33 10.53 11.13 11.33 11.53 12.13 12.33
4.55 6.00 6.34 7.04 7.24 754 824 854 9.24 9.5410.1510.3510.55 11.1511.35 11.55 12.15 12.35

6.01 6.35 7.05 7.25 7.55 8.25 855 9.25 9.5510.17 10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17 12.37
6.02 6.36 7.06 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.18 11.38 11.58 12.18 12.38

6.04 6.38 7.08 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40

5,57 6.056 6.39 7.09 7.29 7.59 829 859 9.29 9.59 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.01 12.21 12.41
559 6.07 641 7.11 7.31 8.01 831 9.01 9.3110.0110.23 10.43 11.03 11.23 11.43 12.03 12.23 12.43
6.00 6.08 6.42 7.12 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.24 10.44 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24 12.44
6.01 6.09 643 7.13 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.2510.45 11.05 11.25 11.45 12.05 12.25 12.45
6.02 6.10 6.44 7.14 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.26 10.46 11.06 11.26 11.46 12.06 12.26 12.46
6.03 6.11 6.45 7.15 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.27 10.47 11.07 11.27 11.47 12.07 12.27 12.47
6.03 6.11 6.45 7.15 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.27 10.47 11.07 11.27 11.47 12.07 12.27 12.47
6.04 612 646 716 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48

Birgerhaus A
Dornsheimer Weg A
Muhldreieck A
Carl-Zeiss-StraRe A
BirkenstraRe A
Jagerhaus A
Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss.
Berliner StralRe A

Pariser Tor A

An der Philippsschanze B
Am Gautor A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B
Lessingstralie B
Goethestralle B

a

3

12.3512.55 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.15 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.01 17.15 17.21 17.35 17.41
12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.02 17.16 17.22 17.36 17.42
12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.03 17.17 17.23 17.37 17.43
12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.04 17.18 17.24 17.38 17.44
12.39 12.59 13.19 13.39 13.59 14.19 14.39 14.59 15.19 15.39 15.59 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.05 17.19 17.25 17.39 17.45
12.41 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41 16.01 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.07 17.21 17.27 17.41 17.47
12.43 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.09 17.23 17.29 17.43 17.49
12.44 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.10 17.24 17.30 17.44 17.50
12.45 13.05 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.25 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.11 17.25 17.31 17.45 17.51
12.47 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.13 17.27 17.33 17.47 17.53
12.48 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.14 17.28 17.34 17.48 17.54
12.51 13.11 13.31 13.51 14.11 14.31 14.51 15.11 15.31 15.51 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.17 17.31 17.37 17.51 17.57
12.53 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.13 16.33 16.53 17.13 17.19 17.33 17.39 17.53 17.59
12.55 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.15 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.21 17.35 17.41 17.55 18.01
12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.23 17.37 17.43 17.57 18.03
12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.24 17.38 17.44 17.58 18.04

Bismarckplatz C | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 1726 | 1746 | 18.06
Bismarckplatz B 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 ‘ 17.40 ‘ 18.00 ‘
Bismarckplatz D

StraBenbahnamt/LBBW B 17.28 17.48 18.08
Zollhafen/Inge-Reitz-StraRe A 17.29 17.49 18.09
Schott AG B 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41 16.01 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.01
Zwerchallee B 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.23 17.43 18.03
TurmstralBe B 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04
Gonsbachgarten B 13.05 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.25 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05

An der Bruchspitze B 13.06 13.26 13.46 14.06 14.26 14.46 15.06 15.26 15.46 16.06 16.26 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.06
Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B an|13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.07
Hugo-Eckener-StraRe B ab|13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.07
ElbestraRe B 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08
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|Sa., 14.10.+21.10.4+28.10.23|

Hechtsheim/Biirgerhaus > Gonsenheim/Elbestrafe

Biirgerhaus A 17.55 18.01 18.15 18.21 18.27 18.37 18.41 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.37 0.13
Dornsheimer Weg A 17.56 18.02 18.16 18.22 18.28 18.38 18.42 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.38 0.07 0.14
Miihldreieck A 17.57 18.03 18.17 18.23 18.29 18.39 18.43 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.39 0.08 0.15
Carl-Zeiss-Stralle A 17.58 18.04 18.18 18.24 18.30 18.40 18.44 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.40 0.09 0.16
BirkenstraRe A 17.59 18.05 18.19 18.25 18.31 18.41 18.45 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.41 0.10 0.17
Jagerhaus A 18.01 18.07 18.21 18.27 18.32 18.43 18.47 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.42 0.11 0.18
Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss. 18.03 18.09 18.23 18.29 18.34 18.45 18.49 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.44 0.13 0.20
Berliner StraRe A 18.04 18.10 18.24 18.30 18.35 18.46 18.50 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.45 0.14 0.21
Pariser Tor A 18.05 18.11 18.25 18.31 18.36 18.47 18.51 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.46 0.15 0.22
An der Philippsschanze B 18.07 18.13 18.27 18.33 18.38 18.49 18.53 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.48 0.17 0.24
Am Gautor A 18.08 18.14 18.28 18.34 18.39 18.50 18.54 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.49 0.18 0.25
Schillerplatz A 18.11 18.17 18.31 18.37 18.42 18.53 18.57 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.51 0.20 0.27
Minsterplatz A 18.13 18.19 18.33 18.39 18.44 18.55 18.59 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.53 0.22 0.29
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B an|18.15 18.21 18.35 18.41 18.46 18.57 19.01 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 0.00 0.24 0.31
Lessingstralie B 18.17 18.23 18.37 18.43 18.48 18.59 19.03 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 0.01 0.25 0.32
Goethestralle B 18.18 18.24 18.38 18.44 18.49 19.00 19.04 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 0.02 0.26 0.33
Bismarckplatz C | 1826 | [ | [ | [ | [ | [ [ [ | | |
Bismarckplatz B 18.20 18.40 18.46 18.51 19.02 19.06 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 0.04 0.28 0.35
Bismarckplatz D ‘ \ \ \
StraBenbahnamt/LBBW B 18.28 18.48 18.53 19.08 0.37
Zollhafen/Inge-Reitz-StraRe A 18.29

Schott AG B 18.21 18.41 19.03 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 0.05 0.29
Zwerchallee B 18.23 18.43 19.05 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 0.07 0.31
Turmstrale B 18.24 18.44 19.06 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.08 0.32
Gonsbachgarten B 18.25 18.45 19.07 19.3320.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.09 0.33

An der Bruchspitze B 18.26 18.46 19.08 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.10 0.34
Hugo-Eckener-Strale B an|18.27 18.47 19.09 19.3520.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.11 0.35
Hugo-Eckener-StraRe B ab|18.27 18.47 19.09 19.3520.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.11 0.35
ElbestraRe B 18.28 18.48 19.10 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36_0.12 0.36
Biirgerhaus A 0.34 0.37 0.52 1.03 1.14 1.20 1.37 237 3.37

Dornsheimer Weg A 0.19 0.35 0.38 0.53 1.04 1.15 1.21 1.38 2.38 3.38

Mdiihldreieck A 0.20 0.36 0.39 0.54 1.05 1.16 1.22 1.39 2.39 3.39

Carl-Zeiss-Stralle A 0.21 0.37 0.40 0.55 1.06 1.17 1.23 1.40 2.40 3.40

BirkenstraRe A 0.22 0.38 0.41 0.56 1.07 1.18 1.24 1.41 241 3.41

Jagerhaus A 0.23 0.39 0.42 0.57 1.08 1.19 1.25 1.42 242 3.42

Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss. 0.25 0.41 044 0.59 1.10 1.21 1.27 1.44 244 344

Berliner StraRe A 0.26 042 045 1.00 1.11 122 1.28 145 245 3.45

Pariser Tor A 0.27 043 046 1.01 112 123 129 1.46 246 3.46

An der Philippsschanze B 0.29 045 048 1.03 1.14 125 131 1.48 248 3.48

Am Gautor A 0.30 046 0.49 1.04 1.15 1.26 1.32 1.49 249 3.49

Schillerplatz A 0.32 048 0.51 1.06 1.17 1.28 1.34 1.51 2.51 3.51

Minsterplatz A 0.34 0.50 0.53 1.08 1.19 1.30 1.36 1.53 2.53 3.53

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof B an| 0.36 0.52 1.00 1.10 1.21 1.32 1.38 1.55 255 3.55

Lessingstralie B 0.53 1.01 1.11 1.22 1.33 1.39 1.56 3.56

Goethestralle B 0.54 1.02 112 1.23 1.34 140 1.57 3.57

Bismarckplatz C \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

Bismarckplatz B 0.56 1.04 1.14 125 1.36 142 1.59 3.59

Bismarckplatz D \ \ \ \ \ \ \

StraBenbahnamt/LBBW B 0.58 1.16 1.27 1.38 1.44 2.01 4.01

Zollhafen/Inge-Reitz-StraRe A

Schott AG B 1.05

Zwerchallee B 1.07

TurmstralRe B 1.08

Gonsbachgarten B 1.09

An der Bruchspitze B 1.10

Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B an 1.1

Hugo-Eckener-Stralle B ab 1.1

ElbestralRe B 1.12
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